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VBET League
2021/22 12th round, Match #94

Friday, 24.10.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 1715

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 2

«Minaj» Minaj

33 Bandura Oleksandr
30 Talles B.
77 Sych Oleksii
91 Karasiuk Roman
4 Stamenković Miloš
7 Klymchuk Yurii
24 De Rosario Osaze Tafari
10 Prytula Ostap
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
26 Alvarenga
73 Liakh Rostyslav

Substitutes
58 Ledvii Dmytro
99 Runich Vasyl
96 Sliusar Denys
2 Hahun Roman
19 Kondrakov Daniil
25 Bilyi Maksym
9 Kuzik Orest
17 Mysyk Marian
8 Kukharuk Andrii

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

1 Kucher Danylo
2 Vekliak Bohdan
44 Matić Mislav
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
89 Synohub Oleh
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
33 Honchar Igor
7 Kuliiev Eldar
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr (C)
9 Bilonoh Dmytro

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
19 Semenko Andrii
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
17 Knysh Danylo
90 Baidal Anton
99 Kobak Edvard
3 Bagayoko Siaka
11 Seleznov Yevgen

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET League, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #94
Friday, 24.10.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 1715

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 2 «Minaj» Minaj
13' 10 Akhmedzade Rustam

73 Liakh Rostyslav
17 Mysyk Marian 27'

24 De Rosario Osaze Tafari
19 Kondrakov Daniil 46'

26 Alvarenga 48'

50' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
11 Seleznov Yevgen

26 Alvarenga
99 Runich Vasyl 59'

4 Stamenković Miloš 61'

62' 10 Akhmedzade Rustam

67' 9 Bilonoh Dmytro

71' 10 Akhmedzade Rustam
17 Knysh Danylo

7 Klymchuk Yurii 72'

76' 17 Knysh Danylo

99 Runich Vasyl 79'

7 Klymchuk Yurii
9 Kuzik Orest 87'

87' 23 Meskhi Mykhailo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

87' 9 Bilonoh Dmytro
99 Kobak Edvard

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


